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1610CML163A

CORDSET, SMART MONITOR INDUSTRIAL GRADE, YELLOW
16/3 SOW 25FT, PRI: 5-15P & SEC: 5-15C

Key features
DESIGN BUILD

Color Yellow
UPC Code 782862907160
Country of Origin USA

Specifications

Brand Ericson
Sub Brand / Trademark Perma-Link / Smart Monitor
Category Cordsets / Extension Cords

Sub Category Ground Continuity / Diagnostic



Technical Info

Load Capacity (Amps)
Cable Type

Cable Length (ft)

Plug Type

Conn or Receptacle Type

Receptacle Qty

Shipping & Logistics Info

Pack/Unit Qty

HTS code

ECCN

Gross Weight (Ibs)

Shipment Packaging Length (in)

Warranty

ERICSON

'
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Ericson Manufacturing Company
4323 Hamann Parkway

Willoughby, OH 44094, USA

15

#16/3 SOW

25

5-15P

5-15C

8544429090

EAR99

5.00000

12

1 Year

1-800-374-2766
info@ericson.com

ericson.com



